
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Maiden Handicap - 1660m

30 August 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.14
(0:17.45)

1:22.69
(0:11.27)

1:11.42
(0:11.66)

0:59.76
(0:12.33)

0:47.43
(0:12.44)

0:34.99
(0:11.69)

0:23.30
(0:11.37)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SIGNITA 1 68.0 0:10.96 1:40.14 [1] 1:22.37 [4] 1:10.61 [5] 0:58.98 [5] 0:46.75 [5] 0:34.36 [6] 0:22.72 [5] 0:34.36

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:17.77) (0:11.76) (0:11.63) (0:12.23) (0:12.39) (0:11.64) (0:10.96)

2 2 KALENDS 9 65.1 0:11.18 1:40.35 [2] 1:22.54 [5] 1:10.96 [4] 0:59.54 [4] 0:47.17 [4] 0:34.77 [4] 0:23.08 [4] 0:34.77 +9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.81) (0:11.58) (0:11.42) (0:12.37) (0:12.40) (0:11.69) (0:11.18)

3 8 SHY GUY 5 65.6 0:11.23 1:40.44 [3] 1:22.74 [3] 1:11.28 [3] 0:59.79 [3] 0:47.48 [3] 0:35.09 [3] 0:23.37 [2] 0:35.09 +8

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.70) (0:11.46) (0:11.49) (0:12.31) (0:12.39) (0:11.72) (0:11.23)

4 5 TAMBOURINE MAN 8 65.8 0:11.27 1:40.46 [4] 1:23.01 [1] 1:11.74 [1] 1:00.08 [1] 0:47.75 [1] 0:35.31 [1] 0:23.62 [1] 0:35.31 +2

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:17.45) (0:11.27) (0:11.66) (0:12.33) (0:12.44) (0:11.69) (0:11.37)

5 4 SIR ZINO 13 66.4 0:11.13 1:40.51 [5] 1:22.33 [10] 1:10.53 [9] 0:58.98 [10] 0:46.73 [9] 0:34.40 [9] 0:22.68 [8] 0:34.40 +7

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:18.18) (0:11.80) (0:11.55) (0:12.25) (0:12.33) (0:11.72) (0:11.13)

6 6 STATE A FACT 7 64.7 0:11.32 1:40.57 [6] 1:22.67 [6] 1:10.92 [6] 0:59.41 [6] 0:47.15 [6] 0:34.81 [5] 0:22.98 [6] 0:34.81 +6

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:17.90) (0:11.75) (0:11.51) (0:12.26) (0:12.34) (0:11.83) (0:11.32)

7 7 POWER FLASH 2 65.1 0:11.31 1:40.67 [7] 1:23.10 [2] 1:11.58 [2] 1:00.03 [2] 0:47.72 [2] 0:35.32 [2] 0:23.46 [3] 0:35.32 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:17.57) (0:11.52) (0:11.55) (0:12.31) (0:12.40) (0:11.86) (0:11.31)

8 9 MISHANI SUPREME 3 65.0 0:11.18 1:40.74 [8] 1:22.70 [7] 1:10.93 [7] 0:59.40 [7] 0:47.06 [8] 0:34.75 [8] 0:23.07 [7] 0:34.75 -4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:18.04) (0:11.77) (0:11.53) (0:12.34) (0:12.31) (0:11.68) (0:11.18)

9 11 AUSTRAL STREET 4 64.1 0:11.34 1:41.63 [9] 1:23.45 [9] 1:11.59 [10] 1:00.10 [9] 0:47.61 [10] 0:35.28 [10] 0:23.55 [10] 0:35.28 +5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:18.18) (0:11.86) (0:11.49) (0:12.49) (0:12.33) (0:11.73) (0:11.34)

10 1 ADESSO 12 63.7 0:11.55 1:42.64 [10] 1:24.50 [8] 1:12.80 [8] 1:01.25 [8] 0:49.00 [7] 0:36.71 [7] 0:24.70 [9] 0:36.71 +11

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m 1200m (0:18.14) (0:11.70) (0:11.55) (0:12.25) (0:12.29) (0:12.01) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Golden Honour (#12), Bold Smuggler (#3), Double Quick (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 30 August 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Maiden Handicap - 1660m

30 August 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SIGNITA 1 68.0 0:10.96 0:11.76 [3] 1:40.14 0:34.36

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.76)

2 2 KALENDS 9 65.1 0:11.18 0:11.90 [4] 1.19L 0:34.77 +9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.90)

3 8 SHY GUY 5 65.6 0:11.23 0:12.14 [2] 1.77L 0:35.09 +8

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.14)

4 5 TAMBOURINE MAN 8 65.8 0:11.27 0:12.25 [1] 1.87L 0:35.31 +2

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:12.25)

5 4 SIR ZINO 13 66.4 0:11.13 0:11.55 [8] 2.14L 0:34.40 +7

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.55)

6 6 STATE A FACT 7 64.7 0:11.32 0:11.66 [7] 2.51L 0:34.81 +6

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.66)

7 7 POWER FLASH 2 65.1 0:11.31 0:12.15 [5] 3.08L 0:35.32 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:12.15)

8 9 MISHANI SUPREME 3 65.0 0:11.18 0:11.89 [6] 3.49L 0:34.75 -4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.89)

9 11 AUSTRAL STREET 4 64.1 0:11.34 0:12.21 [9] 8.73L 0:35.28 +5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.21)

10 1 ADESSO 12 63.7 0:11.55 0:12.79 [10] 14.69L 0:36.71 +11

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m 1200m (0:12.79)

Scratched: Golden Honour (#12), Bold Smuggler (#3), Double Quick (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 30 August 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

30 August 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.54
(0:13.25)

0:56.29
(0:10.74)

0:45.55
(0:11.35)

0:34.20
(0:11.31)

0:22.89
(0:11.16)

0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 JUKEBOX IN SIBERIA 4 69.7 0:10.88 1:09.54 [1] 0:55.93 [4] 0:45.05 [4] 0:33.83 [3] 0:22.73 [2] 0:11.73 [1] 1:09.54 0:33.83

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.88) (0:11.22) (0:11.10) (0:11.00) (0:11.73)

2 5 QUADE 7 68.1 0:10.95 1:09.85 [2] 0:56.40 [3] 0:45.43 [3] 0:34.03 [4] 0:22.73 [4] 0:11.78 [3] 1.8L 0:34.03 +3

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.45) (0:10.97) (0:11.40) (0:11.30) (0:10.95) (0:11.78)

3 4 PINKUS 1 68.1 0:10.87 1:10.14 [3] 0:56.39 [7] 0:45.52 [5] 0:34.08 [5] 0:22.90 [5] 0:11.81 [4] 3.51L 0:34.08 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.87) (0:11.44) (0:11.18) (0:11.09) (0:11.81)

4 8 DIBBA DOBBA 12 70.7 0:10.74 1:10.17 [4] 0:56.92 [1] 0:46.18 [1] 0:34.83 [1] 0:23.52 [1] 0:12.29 [2] 3.67L 0:34.83 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.25) (0:10.74) (0:11.35) (0:11.31) (0:11.23) (0:12.29)

5 2 BOOMING LAD 10 67.7 0:10.91 1:10.45 [5] 0:56.50 [8] 0:45.15 [9] 0:33.67 [9] 0:22.66 [8] 0:11.75 [7] 5.35L 0:33.67 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.35) (0:11.48) (0:11.01) (0:10.91) (0:11.75)

6 7 STORM FORCE TEN 2 67.2 0:10.95 1:10.72 [6] 0:56.71 [9] 0:45.76 [7] 0:34.51 [6] 0:23.16 [7] 0:12.02 [7] 6.91L 0:34.51 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.95) (0:11.25) (0:11.35) (0:11.14) (0:12.02)

7 13 IT'SALLSAIDANDONE 16 70.1 0:10.83 1:10.88 [7] 0:57.57 [2] 0:46.74 [2] 0:35.36 [2] 0:24.02 [3] 0:12.52 [5] 7.84L 0:35.36 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.83) (0:11.38) (0:11.34) (0:11.50) (0:12.52)

8 6 SHADOW CRUISER 6 66.9 0:11.15 1:10.88 [8] 0:57.18 [5] 0:46.03 [6] 0:34.62 [7] 0:23.35 [6] 0:12.18 [6] 7.87L 0:34.62 +2

Dan McGillivray Overall 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:11.27) (0:11.17) (0:12.18)

9 3 FLYWHEEL 8 67.3 0:11.20 1:10.90 [9] 0:57.19 [6] 0:45.93 [8] 0:34.35 [8] 0:23.09 [9] 0:11.89 [9] 7.97L 0:34.35 +3

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.26) (0:11.58) (0:11.26) (0:11.20) (0:11.89)

10 11 MONOLINK 9 67.0 0:11.10 1:10.99 [10] 0:56.93 [11] 0:45.44 [11] 0:33.85 [11] 0:22.71 [11] 0:11.61 [10] 8.51L 0:33.85 +3

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.49) (0:11.59) (0:11.14) (0:11.10) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Margot's Bullseye (#10), Gartan (#16), Queen Of Dark (#15), Ashigaru (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 30 August 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

30 August 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.54
(0:13.25)

0:56.29
(0:10.74)

0:45.55
(0:11.35)

0:34.20
(0:11.31)

0:22.89
(0:11.16)

0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 SHE'S REALISTIC 3 64.9 0:11.24 1:11.48 [11] 0:57.45 [10] 0:46.09 [10] 0:34.51 [10] 0:23.27 [10] 0:11.96 [11] 11.38L 0:34.51 +0

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:14.03) (0:11.36) (0:11.58) (0:11.24) (0:11.31) (0:11.96)

12 14 MAGIC OF MILLO 5 65.0 0:11.25 1:12.41 [12] 0:58.12 [12] 0:46.79 [12] 0:35.09 [12] 0:23.84 [12] 0:12.47 [12] 16.85L 0:35.09 -1

Girish Goomany Overall 600m (0:14.29) (0:11.33) (0:11.70) (0:11.25) (0:11.37) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Margot's Bullseye (#10), Gartan (#16), Queen Of Dark (#15), Ashigaru (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 30 August 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER BENCHMARK 75
Handicap - 1660m

30 August 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.38
(0:17.69)

1:21.69
(0:12.08)

1:09.61
(0:11.65)

0:57.96
(0:11.84)

0:46.12
(0:11.72)

0:34.40
(0:11.30)

0:23.10
(0:11.14)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BEAUFORT PARK 5 67.1 0:10.96 1:39.38 [1] 1:20.99 [7] 1:09.03 [7] 0:57.39 [7] 0:45.48 [7] 0:33.81 [7] 0:22.59 [8] 0:33.81

Noel Callow 400m 400m (0:18.39) (0:11.96) (0:11.64) (0:11.91) (0:11.67) (0:11.22) (0:10.96)

2 1 MENAZZI 6 65.8 0:11.14 1:39.46 [2] 1:21.77 [1] 1:09.69 [1] 0:58.04 [1] 0:46.19 [2] 0:34.38 [2] 0:23.18 [2] 0:34.38 -12

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:17.69) (0:12.08) (0:11.65) (0:11.85) (0:11.81) (0:11.20) (0:11.14)

3 9 FIVE CROWNS 8 66.3 0:11.02 1:39.47 [3] 1:20.87 [8] 1:08.86 [8] 0:57.20 [8] 0:45.33 [9] 0:33.82 [8] 0:22.72 [6] 0:33.82 -8

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:18.60) (0:12.01) (0:11.66) (0:11.87) (0:11.51) (0:11.10) (0:11.02)

4 6 MAGIC CONQUEROR 7 65.2 0:11.23 1:39.48 [4] 1:21.63 [2] 1:09.69 [2] 0:58.02 [2] 0:46.22 [1] 0:34.50 [1] 0:23.20 [1] 0:34.50 -7

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:17.85) (0:11.94) (0:11.67) (0:11.80) (0:11.72) (0:11.30) (0:11.23)

5 5 ENUFF HE SAID 2 65.1 0:11.22 1:39.57 [5] 1:21.55 [3] 1:09.49 [5] 0:57.89 [5] 0:46.04 [5] 0:34.28 [5] 0:22.99 [4] 0:34.28 -5

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:18.02) (0:12.06) (0:11.60) (0:11.85) (0:11.76) (0:11.29) (0:11.22)

6 8 BEEF WEEK PRINCESS 3 65.8 0:11.24 1:39.83 [6] 1:21.54 [6] 1:09.49 [6] 0:57.92 [6] 0:46.05 [6] 0:34.32 [6] 0:23.08 [7] 0:34.32 -8

Kirk Matheson 600m 600m (0:18.29) (0:12.05) (0:11.57) (0:11.87) (0:11.73) (0:11.24) (0:11.26)

7 7 SUBTERRANEAN 4 66.6 0:11.03 1:39.98 [7] 1:21.26 [9] 1:09.34 [9] 0:57.69 [9] 0:45.93 [8] 0:34.31 [9] 0:22.99 [9] 0:34.31 -9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:18.72) (0:11.92) (0:11.65) (0:11.76) (0:11.62) (0:11.32) (0:11.03)

8 3 APPLICATIONS 9 65.6 0:11.31 1:40.06 [8] 1:21.80 [5] 1:10.07 [3] 0:58.49 [3] 0:46.64 [3] 0:34.85 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:34.85 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:18.26) (0:11.73) (0:11.58) (0:11.85) (0:11.79) (0:11.33) (0:11.31)

9 4 KHAALIS 1 64.7 0:11.33 1:40.38 [9] 1:22.27 [4] 1:10.36 [4] 0:58.77 [4] 0:46.95 [4] 0:35.17 [4] 0:23.79 [5] 0:35.17 -11

James Orman 600m 400m (0:18.11) (0:11.91) (0:11.59) (0:11.82) (0:11.78) (0:11.38) (0:11.33)

Report Created:  Wed 30 August 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER BENCHMARK 75
Handicap - 1660m

30 August 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BEAUFORT PARK 5 67.1 0:10.96 0:11.63 [3] 1:39.38 0:33.81

Noel Callow 400m 400m (0:11.63)

2 1 MENAZZI 6 65.8 0:11.14 0:12.04 [1] 0.44L 0:34.38 -12

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.04)

3 9 FIVE CROWNS 8 66.3 0:11.02 0:11.70 [4] 0.49L 0:33.82 -8

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.70)

4 6 MAGIC CONQUEROR 7 65.2 0:11.23 0:11.97 [2] 0.6L 0:34.50 -7

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.97)

5 5 ENUFF HE SAID 2 65.1 0:11.22 0:11.77 [5] 1.09L 0:34.28 -5

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.77)

6 8 BEEF WEEK PRINCESS 3 65.8 0:11.24 0:11.82 [8] 2.6L 0:34.32 -8

Kirk Matheson 600m 600m (0:11.82)

7 7 SUBTERRANEAN 4 66.6 0:11.03 0:11.96 [9] 3.51L 0:34.31 -9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.96)

8 3 APPLICATIONS 9 65.6 0:11.31 0:12.21 [6] 3.97L 0:34.85 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.21)

9 4 KHAALIS 1 64.7 0:11.33 0:12.46 [7] 5.86L 0:35.17 -11

James Orman 600m 400m (0:12.46)

Report Created:  Wed 30 August 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 2060m

30 August 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.65
(0:18.05)

1:50.60
(0:12.76)

1:37.84
(0:12.75)

1:25.09
(0:12.97)

1:12.12
(0:12.76)

0:59.36
(0:12.82)

0:46.54
(0:12.11)

0:34.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MIGHTY WILLIE 8 67.8 0:10.99 2:08.65 [1] 1:49.62 [7] 1:36.89 [7] 1:24.02 [7] 1:11.14 [7] 0:58.40 [7] 0:45.65 [7] 0:33.83

James Orman 400m 400m (0:19.03) (0:12.73) (0:12.87) (0:12.88) (0:12.74) (0:12.75) (0:11.82)

2 2 HADOUKEN 1 65.1 0:11.22 2:08.67 [2] 1:50.62 [1] 1:37.86 [1] 1:25.11 [1] 1:12.14 [1] 0:59.38 [1] 0:46.56 [1] 0:34.45 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:18.05) (0:12.76) (0:12.75) (0:12.97) (0:12.76) (0:12.82) (0:12.11)

3 3 NO MORE RED 6 65.2 0:11.21 2:08.70 [3] 1:50.50 [2] 1:37.83 [2] 1:25.04 [2] 1:12.08 [2] 0:59.29 [2] 0:46.53 [2] 0:34.40 -4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:18.20) (0:12.67) (0:12.79) (0:12.96) (0:12.79) (0:12.76) (0:12.13)

4 9 PARALLEL 7 65.6 0:11.25 2:09.35 [4] 1:50.62 [5] 1:37.88 [5] 1:25.08 [6] 1:12.05 [6] 0:59.36 [6] 0:46.65 [5] 0:34.69 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 600m (0:18.73) (0:12.74) (0:12.80) (0:13.03) (0:12.69) (0:12.71) (0:11.96)

5 5 ROCKED 9 64.8 0:11.21 2:09.44 [5] 1:50.21 [9] 1:37.59 [8] 1:24.75 [8] 1:11.83 [8] 0:59.12 [8] 0:46.32 [8] 0:34.30 -11

Chris Meehan 600m 600m (0:19.23) (0:12.62) (0:12.84) (0:12.92) (0:12.71) (0:12.80) (0:12.02)

6 11 STAR SEEKER 4 65.3 0:11.30 2:09.52 [6] 1:50.67 [6] 1:38.02 [6] 1:25.29 [5] 1:12.32 [5] 0:59.56 [5] 0:46.72 [6] 0:34.73 -1

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:18.85) (0:12.65) (0:12.73) (0:12.97) (0:12.76) (0:12.84) (0:11.99)

7 10 ELVEENA 10 65.7 0:11.19 2:09.61 [7] 1:50.40 [8] 1:37.47 [9] 1:24.73 [9] 1:11.66 [9] 0:58.97 [9] 0:46.22 [9] 0:34.42 -1

Chris Whiteley 400m 400m (0:19.21) (0:12.93) (0:12.74) (0:13.07) (0:12.69) (0:12.75) (0:11.80)

8 4 PRIVATE BANKER 5 64.9 0:11.39 2:09.71 [8] 1:51.22 [3] 1:38.57 [3] 1:25.75 [4] 1:12.78 [4] 1:00.03 [4] 0:47.37 [3] 0:35.30 +6

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:18.49) (0:12.65) (0:12.82) (0:12.97) (0:12.75) (0:12.66) (0:12.07)

9 1 LEATHER JACKET LEW 3 64.3 0:11.50 2:10.19 [9] 1:51.63 [4] 1:39.03 [4] 1:26.33 [3] 1:13.37 [3] 1:00.61 [3] 0:47.71 [4] 0:35.59 -5

Jake Molloy 800m 400m (0:18.56) (0:12.60) (0:12.70) (0:12.96) (0:12.76) (0:12.90) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Port Mourant (#13), Endorphins (#6), Sokudo (#14), Sacred Feeling (#12), Savileo (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 30 August 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 2060m

30 August 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:34.43
(0:11.44)

0:22.99
(0:11.22)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:34.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MIGHTY WILLIE 8 67.8 0:10.99 0:33.83 [7] 0:22.59 [5] 0:11.60 [3] 2:08.65 0:33.83

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.24) (0:10.99) (0:11.60)

2 2 HADOUKEN 1 65.1 0:11.22 0:34.45 [1] 0:23.01 [1] 0:11.79 [1] 0.12L 0:34.45 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:11.22) (0:11.79)

3 3 NO MORE RED 6 65.2 0:11.21 0:34.40 [2] 0:22.98 [2] 0:11.77 [2] 0.27L 0:34.40 -4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:11.21) (0:11.77)

4 9 PARALLEL 7 65.6 0:11.25 0:34.69 [5] 0:23.44 [3] 0:12.10 [4] 4.09L 0:34.69 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 600m (0:11.25) (0:11.34) (0:12.10)

5 5 ROCKED 9 64.8 0:11.21 0:34.30 [8] 0:23.09 [8] 0:11.79 [7] 4.62L 0:34.30 -11

Chris Meehan 600m 600m (0:11.21) (0:11.30) (0:11.79)

6 11 STAR SEEKER 4 65.3 0:11.30 0:34.73 [6] 0:23.30 [7] 0:12.00 [6] 5.08L 0:34.73 -1

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:11.30) (0:12.00)

7 10 ELVEENA 10 65.7 0:11.19 0:34.42 [9] 0:23.12 [9] 0:11.93 [8] 5.64L 0:34.42 -1

Chris Whiteley 400m 400m (0:11.30) (0:11.19) (0:11.93)

8 4 PRIVATE BANKER 5 64.9 0:11.39 0:35.30 [3] 0:23.73 [4] 0:12.34 [5] 6.23L 0:35.30 +6

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.57) (0:11.39) (0:12.34)

9 1 LEATHER JACKET LEW 3 64.3 0:11.50 0:35.59 [4] 0:23.98 [6] 0:12.48 [9] 9.05L 0:35.59 -5

Jake Molloy 800m 400m (0:11.61) (0:11.50) (0:12.48)

Scratched: Port Mourant (#13), Endorphins (#6), Sokudo (#14), Sacred Feeling (#12), Savileo (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 30 August 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: ENCRYPTION CHAMPION QLD 1ST SEASON SIRE Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

30 August 2023 - 14:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.83
(0:13.28)

0:56.55
(0:10.95)

0:45.60
(0:11.26)

0:34.34
(0:11.39)

0:22.95
(0:11.21)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 MAID TO FIT 4 67.6 0:10.93 1:09.83 [1] 0:56.34 [3] 0:45.38 [4] 0:34.04 [4] 0:22.67 [3] 0:11.74 [1] 1:09.83 0:34.04

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:13.49) (0:10.96) (0:11.34) (0:11.37) (0:10.93) (0:11.74)

2 16 WHISKY TRAIN 2 68.6 0:10.89 1:10.10 [2] 0:56.30 [8] 0:45.41 [7] 0:34.14 [5] 0:22.76 [6] 0:11.72 [5] 1.53L 0:34.14 -8

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.89) (0:11.27) (0:11.38) (0:11.04) (0:11.72)

3 5 RUSSIAN SUB 3 70.4 0:11.03 1:10.25 [3] 0:56.97 [1] 0:45.94 [3] 0:34.60 [3] 0:23.17 [2] 0:11.89 [3] 2.45L 0:34.60 -5

Nathan Evans Overall 1000m (0:13.28) (0:11.03) (0:11.34) (0:11.43) (0:11.28) (0:11.89)

4 11 THEGIRLSGOTTHIS 8 68.7 0:10.91 1:10.32 [4] 0:56.98 [2] 0:46.07 [2] 0:34.69 [2] 0:23.08 [4] 0:11.96 [4] 2.88L 0:34.69 -6

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.91) (0:11.38) (0:11.61) (0:11.12) (0:11.96)

5 18 BENEDICT ARNOLD 20 69.8 0:10.69 1:10.50 [5] 0:56.96 [4] 0:46.27 [1] 0:35.01 [1] 0:23.62 [1] 0:12.30 [2] 3.94L 0:35.01 -4

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.69) (0:11.26) (0:11.39) (0:11.32) (0:12.30)

6 2 GALACTIC LEGEND 16 69.0 0:10.94 1:10.65 [6] 0:57.05 [5] 0:46.11 [5] 0:34.67 [6] 0:23.34 [5] 0:12.10 [6] 4.79L 0:34.67 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.94) (0:11.44) (0:11.33) (0:11.24) (0:12.10)

7 4 PRIVATE MESSAGE 5 67.1 0:11.11 1:10.70 [7] 0:56.96 [7] 0:45.85 [8] 0:34.44 [8] 0:23.06 [8] 0:11.88 [7] 5.08L 0:34.44 -6

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.11) (0:11.41) (0:11.38) (0:11.18) (0:11.88)

8 6 BEAST OF BURDEN 9 67.6 0:11.02 1:10.78 [8] 0:56.82 [9] 0:45.80 [9] 0:34.21 [9] 0:22.79 [10] 0:11.75 [9] 5.58L 0:34.21 -2

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.02) (0:11.59) (0:11.42) (0:11.04) (0:11.75)

9 15 MY MISCHKA 10 68.9 0:10.98 1:10.91 [9] 0:57.21 [6] 0:46.23 [6] 0:34.70 [7] 0:23.33 [7] 0:12.06 [8] 6.3L 0:34.70 -1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.98) (0:11.53) (0:11.37) (0:11.27) (0:12.06)

10 7 NATIONAL INTEREST 12 66.7 0:11.08 1:10.91 [10] 0:56.76 [11] 0:45.68 [11] 0:34.09 [11] 0:22.77 [11] 0:11.65 [11] 6.34L 0:34.09 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.15) (0:11.08) (0:11.59) (0:11.32) (0:11.12) (0:11.65)

Scratched: Brydelicious (#20), Polarising (#8), Supidocharged (#17), With Respect (#21), Pinkus (#12), Capital Eyes (#14), Gris Amour (#19), Flying Zamboni (#9), Azure Pride (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 30 August 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: ENCRYPTION CHAMPION QLD 1ST SEASON SIRE Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

30 August 2023 - 14:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.83
(0:13.28)

0:56.55
(0:10.95)

0:45.60
(0:11.26)

0:34.34
(0:11.39)

0:22.95
(0:11.21)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 INNOVATES 18 65.6 0:11.17 1:11.00 [11] 0:56.77 [12] 0:45.50 [12] 0:34.06 [12] 0:22.78 [12] 0:11.61 [12] 6.87L 0:34.06 -6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.27) (0:11.44) (0:11.28) (0:11.17) (0:11.61)

12 13 RAPID DUDE 1 67.2 0:11.20 1:11.04 [12] 0:57.05 [10] 0:45.85 [10] 0:34.35 [10] 0:23.10 [9] 0:11.87 [10] 7.1L 0:34.35 -3

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.20) (0:11.50) (0:11.25) (0:11.23) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Brydelicious (#20), Polarising (#8), Supidocharged (#17), With Respect (#21), Pinkus (#12), Capital Eyes (#14), Gris Amour (#19), Flying Zamboni (#9), Azure Pride (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 30 August 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1200m

30 August 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.15
(0:13.21)

0:55.94
(0:11.17)

0:44.77
(0:11.05)

0:33.72
(0:11.14)

0:22.58
(0:11.01)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:33.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BUBBA'S BAY 8 68.2 0:10.94 1:09.15 [1] 0:55.94 [1] 0:44.76 [2] 0:33.66 [2] 0:22.51 [2] 0:11.57 [2] 1:09.15 0:33.66

Andrew Mallyon Overall 400m (0:13.21) (0:11.18) (0:11.10) (0:11.15) (0:10.94) (0:11.57)

2 3 POCKET FULL 2 68.1 0:10.87 1:09.45 [2] 0:55.96 [4] 0:44.84 [3] 0:33.78 [4] 0:22.74 [3] 0:11.87 [1] 1.8L 0:33.78 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.49) (0:11.12) (0:11.06) (0:11.04) (0:10.87) (0:11.87)

3 9 MORETON BAY 9 69.1 0:10.86 1:09.67 [3] 0:56.42 [2] 0:45.29 [1] 0:34.18 [3] 0:22.78 [4] 0:11.92 [3] 3.1L 0:34.18 +8

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.25) (0:11.13) (0:11.11) (0:11.40) (0:10.86) (0:11.92)

4 12 TRANQUIL BAY 4 66.9 0:10.97 1:09.96 [4] 0:56.34 [6] 0:45.12 [6] 0:33.90 [7] 0:22.84 [6] 0:11.87 [5] 4.81L 0:33.90 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.22) (0:11.22) (0:11.06) (0:10.97) (0:11.87)

5 15 DIVINE COURAGE 5 68.1 0:10.92 1:09.98 [5] 0:56.09 [8] 0:44.85 [8] 0:33.61 [8] 0:22.65 [8] 0:11.73 [7] 4.91L 0:33.61 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.24) (0:11.24) (0:10.96) (0:10.92) (0:11.73)

6 10 EXPECTANT 14 68.2 0:10.83 1:10.12 [6] 0:55.78 [10] 0:44.71 [10] 0:33.57 [10] 0:22.52 [10] 0:11.69 [9] 5.73L 0:33.57 +4

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.07) (0:11.14) (0:11.05) (0:10.83) (0:11.69)

7 8 SPILL THE TEARS 3 66.9 0:11.11 1:10.16 [7] 0:56.69 [3] 0:45.49 [5] 0:34.38 [5] 0:23.16 [5] 0:12.04 [6] 5.96L 0:34.38 +7

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:11.20) (0:11.11) (0:11.22) (0:11.12) (0:12.04)

8 4 THE BILLIONAIRE 7 68.1 0:10.80 1:10.51 [8] 0:56.89 [5] 0:45.88 [4] 0:35.08 [1] 0:23.94 [1] 0:12.59 [4] 8.01L 0:35.08 +1

Noel Callow 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:11.01) (0:10.80) (0:11.14) (0:11.35) (0:12.59)

9 2 HODGSON 1 66.3 0:11.10 1:10.54 [9] 0:56.79 [7] 0:45.69 [7] 0:34.53 [6] 0:23.38 [7] 0:12.16 [8] 8.2L 0:34.53 -1

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.10) (0:11.16) (0:11.15) (0:11.22) (0:12.16)

10 11 MERSEYSIDE 11 67.2 0:10.97 1:11.01 [10] 0:56.85 [9] 0:45.74 [9] 0:34.59 [9] 0:23.52 [9] 0:12.55 [10] 10.94L 0:34.59 -1

Cejay Graham 800m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.11) (0:11.15) (0:11.07) (0:10.97) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Alpha Go (#14), Luskin Hero (#1), Magnitudo (#6), Mr Vista (#7), Allegretta (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 30 August 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES RACING CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1350m

30 August 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.72
(0:11.00)

1:08.72
(0:11.10)

0:57.62
(0:11.61)

0:46.01
(0:11.98)

0:34.03
(0:11.78)

0:22.25
(0:10.99)

0:34.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ARNAQUEUR 6 67.3 0:10.99 1:19.72 [1] 1:08.60 [3] 0:57.57 [2] 0:45.92 [2] 0:33.91 [2] 0:22.25 [1] 0:33.91

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.12) (0:11.03) (0:11.65) (0:12.01) (0:11.66) (0:10.99)

2 13 MISS JOELENE 16 67.8 0:10.97 1:19.94 [2] 1:08.44 [7] 0:57.23 [7] 0:45.58 [7] 0:33.73 [5] 0:22.09 [5] 0:33.73 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.50) (0:11.21) (0:11.65) (0:11.85) (0:11.64) (0:10.97)

3 8 TENZING 3 66.9 0:10.98 1:20.01 [3] 1:08.63 [6] 0:57.52 [4] 0:45.87 [4] 0:33.93 [4] 0:22.23 [4] 0:33.93 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.38) (0:11.11) (0:11.65) (0:11.94) (0:11.70) (0:10.98)

4 11 ISRAELITE BAY 1 67.3 0:11.00 1:20.02 [4] 1:09.02 [1] 0:57.92 [1] 0:46.31 [1] 0:34.33 [1] 0:22.52 [2] 0:34.33 -2

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:11.00) (0:11.10) (0:11.61) (0:11.98) (0:11.81) (0:11.03)

5 10 TWICE ON SUNDAY 5 67.1 0:11.01 1:20.17 [5] 1:09.16 [2] 0:57.96 [3] 0:46.14 [3] 0:34.11 [3] 0:22.48 [3] 0:34.11 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:11.01) (0:11.20) (0:11.82) (0:12.03) (0:11.63) (0:11.01)

6 5 ACROPHOBIC 12 67.5 0:10.91 1:20.18 [6] 1:08.51 [10] 0:57.42 [8] 0:45.69 [8] 0:33.71 [8] 0:22.21 [8] 0:33.71 +2

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:11.09) (0:11.73) (0:11.98) (0:11.50) (0:10.91)

7 2 BIG SHORT 11 67.6 0:10.95 1:20.62 [7] 1:08.64 [12] 0:57.24 [11] 0:45.53 [11] 0:33.66 [11] 0:22.22 [11] 0:33.66 +0

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.98) (0:11.40) (0:11.71) (0:11.87) (0:11.44) (0:10.95)

8 14 DICKENSIAN 7 67.0 0:10.93 1:20.69 [8] 1:09.33 [5] 0:58.07 [6] 0:46.36 [6] 0:34.41 [6] 0:22.76 [6] 0:34.41 +6

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:11.26) (0:11.71) (0:11.95) (0:11.65) (0:10.93)

9 4 MILITARY GAMBLER 2 66.6 0:11.01 1:20.74 [9] 1:09.52 [4] 0:58.21 [5] 0:46.42 [5] 0:34.41 [7] 0:22.80 [7] 0:34.41 +1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.22) (0:11.31) (0:11.79) (0:12.01) (0:11.61) (0:11.01)

10 15 SUPER GORGEOUS 8 67.4 0:10.91 1:20.84 [10] 1:09.20 [9] 0:57.83 [9] 0:46.07 [10] 0:34.11 [10] 0:22.54 [10] 0:34.11 +2

Dan McGillivray 400m 400m (0:11.64) (0:11.37) (0:11.76) (0:11.96) (0:11.57) (0:10.91)

Scratched: Divine Courage (#3), Sea Ripple (#9), Hollywood Park (#6), Noble Cat (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 30 August 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES RACING CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1350m

30 August 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.72
(0:11.00)

1:08.72
(0:11.10)

0:57.62
(0:11.61)

0:46.01
(0:11.98)

0:34.03
(0:11.78)

0:22.25
(0:10.99)

0:34.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 DOWN THE BARREL 4 66.2 0:11.04 1:21.00 [11] 1:09.40 [8] 0:57.98 [10] 0:46.29 [9] 0:34.32 [9] 0:22.74 [9] 0:34.32 -3

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.60) (0:11.42) (0:11.69) (0:11.97) (0:11.58) (0:11.04)

12 12 LEERY 10 65.6 0:11.28 1:21.85 [12] 1:10.04 [11] 0:57.98 [12] 0:46.47 [12] 0:34.67 [12] 0:23.05 [12] 0:34.67 -1

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:11.81) (0:12.06) (0:11.51) (0:11.80) (0:11.62) (0:11.28)

Scratched: Divine Courage (#3), Sea Ripple (#9), Hollywood Park (#6), Noble Cat (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 30 August 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES RACING CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1350m

30 August 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.26
(0:11.26)

0:34.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ARNAQUEUR 6 67.3 0:10.99 0:11.26 [1] 1:19.72 0:33.91

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.26)

2 13 MISS JOELENE 16 67.8 0:10.97 0:11.12 [5] 1.28L 0:33.73 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.12)

3 8 TENZING 3 66.9 0:10.98 0:11.25 [4] 1.7L 0:33.93 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.25)

4 11 ISRAELITE BAY 1 67.3 0:11.00 0:11.49 [2] 1.77L 0:34.33 -2

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:11.49)

5 10 TWICE ON SUNDAY 5 67.1 0:11.01 0:11.47 [3] 2.62L 0:34.11 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:11.47)

6 5 ACROPHOBIC 12 67.5 0:10.91 0:11.30 [7] 2.69L 0:33.71 +2

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.30)

7 2 BIG SHORT 11 67.6 0:10.95 0:11.27 [11] 5.27L 0:33.66 +0

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.27)

8 14 DICKENSIAN 7 67.0 0:10.93 0:11.83 [6] 5.67L 0:34.41 +6

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.83)

9 4 MILITARY GAMBLER 2 66.6 0:11.01 0:11.79 [8] 6.01L 0:34.41 +1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.79)

10 15 SUPER GORGEOUS 8 67.4 0:10.91 0:11.63 [9] 6.59L 0:34.11 +2

Dan McGillivray 400m 400m (0:11.63)

Scratched: Divine Courage (#3), Sea Ripple (#9), Hollywood Park (#6), Noble Cat (#7)
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES RACING CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1350m

30 August 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.26
(0:11.26)

0:34.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 DOWN THE BARREL 4 66.2 0:11.04 0:11.70 [10] 7.54L 0:34.32 -3

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.70)

12 12 LEERY 10 65.6 0:11.28 0:11.77 [12] 12.51L 0:34.67 -1

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:11.77)

Scratched: Divine Courage (#3), Sea Ripple (#9), Hollywood Park (#6), Noble Cat (#7)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX GOLD Class 1 Plate - 1200m

30 August 2023 - 16:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.56
(0:12.92)

0:56.64
(0:10.42)

0:46.22
(0:11.05)

0:35.17
(0:11.37)

0:23.80
(0:11.61)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 OUTLAWED 18 68.6 0:10.73 1:09.56 [1] 0:56.22 [7] 0:45.49 [6] 0:34.13 [6] 0:22.73 [5] 0:11.84 [3] 1:09.56 0:34.13

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.73) (0:11.36) (0:11.40) (0:10.89) (0:11.84)

2 17 KWIK AZ HELL 5 69.0 0:10.83 1:10.02 [2] 0:57.04 [2] 0:46.21 [3] 0:34.98 [3] 0:23.53 [3] 0:12.25 [4] 2.7L 0:34.98 -2

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:12.98) (0:10.83) (0:11.23) (0:11.45) (0:11.28) (0:12.25)

3 7 THANKFUL HEART 12 71.0 0:10.42 1:10.07 [3] 0:57.15 [1] 0:46.73 [1] 0:35.68 [1] 0:24.31 [1] 0:12.70 [1] 3.02L 0:35.68 +2

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:12.92) (0:10.42) (0:11.05) (0:11.37) (0:11.61) (0:12.70)

4 15 WISH I HAD 2 68.5 0:10.84 1:10.33 [4] 0:56.89 [8] 0:46.05 [8] 0:34.47 [9] 0:22.96 [9] 0:12.04 [8] 4.54L 0:34.47 +2

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.84) (0:11.58) (0:11.51) (0:10.92) (0:12.04)

5 5 OUR RED PLANET 8 69.8 0:10.67 1:10.37 [5] 0:56.58 [10] 0:45.91 [9] 0:34.54 [8] 0:23.06 [8] 0:12.11 [7] 4.8L 0:34.54 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.67) (0:11.37) (0:11.48) (0:10.95) (0:12.11)

6 14 IN BARCELONA 3 69.6 0:10.79 1:10.40 [6] 0:57.33 [5] 0:46.54 [5] 0:35.04 [5] 0:23.55 [6] 0:12.36 [5] 4.94L 0:35.04 +5

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.07) (0:10.79) (0:11.50) (0:11.49) (0:11.19) (0:12.36)

7 18 BEAU WITNESS 13 67.8 0:10.94 1:10.54 [7] 0:56.55 [11] 0:45.61 [11] 0:34.22 [11] 0:23.02 [11] 0:11.87 [11] 5.8L 0:34.22 +2

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:10.94) (0:11.39) (0:11.20) (0:11.15) (0:11.87)

8 10 MILIARENSE 16 70.9 0:10.56 1:10.55 [8] 0:57.56 [4] 0:47.00 [2] 0:35.79 [2] 0:24.45 [2] 0:12.84 [2] 5.84L 0:35.79 +3

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:12.99) (0:10.56) (0:11.21) (0:11.34) (0:11.61) (0:12.84)

9 1 BASSAC LANE 4 67.8 0:10.89 1:10.55 [9] 0:56.80 [9] 0:45.91 [10] 0:34.65 [10] 0:23.12 [10] 0:11.92 [10] 5.85L 0:34.65 +8

Michael Cahill 800m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.53) (0:11.20) (0:11.92)

10 6 PARUES 1 68.7 0:10.90 1:10.81 [10] 0:57.63 [6] 0:46.73 [7] 0:35.25 [7] 0:23.68 [7] 0:12.21 [9] 7.34L 0:35.25 +0

Kirk Matheson 1000m 1000m (0:13.18) (0:10.90) (0:11.48) (0:11.57) (0:11.47) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Boom Court (#2), Caesaris (#8), Spill The Secret (#16), Inquest (#3), Rock Together (#12), Tokyo Sins (#19), Midnight Drifter (#4), Sooblond (#13)
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX GOLD Class 1 Plate - 1200m

30 August 2023 - 16:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.56
(0:12.92)

0:56.64
(0:10.42)

0:46.22
(0:11.05)

0:35.17
(0:11.37)

0:23.80
(0:11.61)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 LATIN JAZZ 11 70.7 0:10.82 1:11.05 [11] 0:58.06 [3] 0:47.24 [4] 0:35.95 [4] 0:24.46 [4] 0:12.87 [6] 8.76L 0:35.95 +3

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1000m (0:12.99) (0:10.82) (0:11.29) (0:11.49) (0:11.59) (0:12.87)

Scratched: Boom Court (#2), Caesaris (#8), Spill The Secret (#16), Inquest (#3), Rock Together (#12), Tokyo Sins (#19), Midnight Drifter (#4), Sooblond (#13)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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